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

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

EAST LAKE ESTATES PHASE I PB 49 PG 47-48 LOT 4 ORB 5619 PG 784

TXDALLAS 75201

1717 MAIN ST STE 2000

Current Owner

SFR JAVELIN BORROWER LP

Property Location
Site Address 689 WINDING LAKE DR

CLERMONT

01-01-202
Last Inspection

Replacement Cost Deprec Bldg Value

Code Description
FLA
GAR
OPF
OPU

FINISHED LIVING AREA
GARAGE FINISH
OPEN PORCH FINISHE
OPEN PORCH UNFINIS

TOTALS

Living Are
2,120

0
0
0

2,120

Gross Are
2,120

441
35

140

Eff Area

2,1202,736

2120
0
0
0

Building Sub Areas

Sketch
268,304 260,255 Multi Story 01

Parcel ID
Alternate Key

0584

3817742 By

Property Use
00100 SINGLE FAMILY PJF

19-22-26-0400-000-00400
LCPA Property Record Card

2024 AStatus:Roll Year

1.000

0.00
0 175,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

175,000
0

Land Lines
Use

Code
0103

Front Depth

0 LT

Unit
Price

100,000.00

Depth 
Factor

1.75

Land
Value

175,000

Units
Notes

Adj Class Val
Loc

Factor
Shp

Factor
Phys

Factor
1.0001.00 01 0

0.00
0 175,000

0
Classified Acres

Total Acres
Classified JV/Mkt

JV/Mkt Total Adj JV/Mkt
Classified Adj JV/Mkt

175,000
0

LL

0.0000

000C

Foundation

Bedrooms 3

0

03

Construction Detail
R1Imp Type

Fireplaces3

2

6

Roof Cover 3 Type AC

Full Baths

Quality Grade

No Stories

Heat Type03Wall Type

Half Baths 0

1.00

670

Building Valuation

Building RCNLD 260,255

Year Built 2004

0Functional Obsol

% Good 97.00

Condition EX

Building RCN 268,304

Base Rate 107.11

Effective Area 2120

2024-0720 Subject
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12/11/2024

1of1Card #

PRC Run:

Parcel ID
Alternate Key 3817742 By

Value Summary

Code Description Unit PriceUnits %GoodYear BltType Effect Yr RCN Apr Value

Miscellaneous Features
*Only the first 10 records are reflected below

Parcel Notes
2683/2444 PETER CUMMING JR MARRIED
2763/934 CONFIRMATORY WD FROM ADAMS HOMES TO PETER CUMMING JR PREVIOUS DEED 2683/2444 NOTARIZED BY AN ALABAMA
NOTARY THIS DEEDS PURPOSE IS TO CONFIRM ORIG AND USE FL NOTARY
05 QG FROM 635 FER 040505
4489/1835 PETER CUMMING JR TO HOLLY A & JEFFREY MATTHEWS HW
14X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 072114
15X COURTESY HX CARD SENT 012315
15 LOW SALE SEE AK 3817750 3817749 3817761 CRA 060915
5619/784 HOLLY A & JEFFREY MATHEWS TO SFR JAVELIN BORROWER LP

19-22-26-0400-000-00400

260,255

Misc Value Market Value

175,000 0 435,255 302790

Land Value Bldg Value Assd Value Cnty Ex Amt

290,6200.00

Previous Valu

132465 302790

Co Tax Val Sch Tax ValDeferred Amt

435255

03-28-2005
DescriptionAmount

114,093 SFR 689 WINDING LAKE DR
CO Date

0000
Type Review Date

06-01-2004
Issue Date Comp DatePermit ID

Building Permits

2004050346
Roll Year

2005

WD
WD
WD
WD
WD

Vac/ImpCodeInstrSale Date
Sales Information

Sale Price

265,000
143,200

0
196,100

1

I
I
I
I
V

Book/Page

5619
4489
2763
2683
2383

0784
1835
0934
2444
1879

Q/U

01
Q
U
Q
M

Q
Q
U
Q
U

12-23-2020
05-28-2014
12-29-2004
09-24-2004
07-29-2003

Instrument No

2021004964

Exemptions
Code Year AmountDescription

0.00Total

LCPA Property Record Card
2024 AStatus:Roll Year

***Information on this Property Record Card is compiled and used by the Lake County Property Appraiser for the sole purpose of ad valorem property
tax assessment administration in accordance with the Florida Constitution, Statutes, and Administrative Code. The Lake County Property Appraiser

makes no representations or warranties regarding the completeness and accuracy of the data herein, its use or interpretation, the fee or equitable title
ownership of the property, and assumes no liability associated with the use or misuse. See the posted Site Notice on our website for details.***

2024-0720 Subject
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12/11/2024

1of1Card #

Mill Group

of1Sec Bldg 1

FL

PRC Run:

34711
NBHD

Legal Description

OAKMONT PB 50 PG 91-92 LOT 1 ORB 6262 PG 1192

FLCLERMONT 34711
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